MORNING PICK-UP
BUS A BUSC
Approved Stops Approved Stops

Leave Elementary 6:55 Leave Elementary 7.05

Hwy 44/Long Hay Flat 7:13 Hwy 44 @ Pine Ridge Estates 7:10

Hwy 44 @ McCumber 7:16 Wilson Hill @ Alpine Center 7:13

Hwy 44 @ Starlight Pines 7:20 Hwy 44 @ Brush Oak : 7:15

Hwy 44 @ Airport 7:23 Hwy 44 @ Alward Way 7:16

Hwy 44 @ Creekside 7:28 Hwy 44 @ Woodburrow 7:20

Arrive at Elementary: 7:38 Hwy 44 @ Leaning Cedar 7:21

Arrive at Juniar High 7:40 Hwy 44 @ Sites Rd 7:22

Arrive at Preschool 7:41 Hwy 44 @ Linda Rd 7:23
Hwy 44 @ Bunya Ln 7:24
Park n Ride 7:34
Arrive at Elementary 7:40
Arrive at Junior High 7:42
Arrive at Preschool’ 7:43

BUS B
Approved Stops

Leave Elementary 6:50

Hwy 44 @ Shingle Creek 6:55

Hwy 44 @ Black Butte Market 6:59

Frey Rd / Dersch 7:13

Hwy 44 @ Camino Oro 7:18

Hwy 44 @28031 7:20

Hwy 44 @ Ringtail 7:23

Shasta Forest @ Bambi 7:32

Arrive at Elementary ~ 7:38

Arrive at Junior High 7:40

Arrive at Preschool 7:41

12422

** New Bus Routes Beginning Tuesday, Feb. 15t



PM - SCHOOL BUS STOPS

BUS A BUSC
Approved Stops Reg WED. Min Approved Stops REG WED. MIN
Leave Elementary 2:20 1:20f 12:35 Leave Elementary 2:20 1:20|  12:35
Leave Jr. High _ 2:25 1:25 12:40 Leave Jr. High 2:25 1:25 12:40
Hwy 44/Long Hay Flat 2:43 1:43 12:55 Hwy 44 @ Pine Ridge Estates 2:30 1:30 12:45
Hwy 44 @ McCumber 2:46 1:.46 1:01 Wilson Hill @ Alpine Center 2:33 1:33 12:48
Hwy 44 @ Starlight Pines 2:49 1:49 1:04 Hwy 44 @ Brush Oak 2:35 1:35 12:49
Hwy 44 @ Airport 2:51 1:51] 106 Hwy 44 @ Alward Way 2:36 1:36] 12:50
Hwy 44 @ Creekside 2:53 1:53 1:08 Hwy 44 @ Woodburrow 2:40 1:40, 12:51
Return to School 3:02 2:02 1:17 Hwy 44 @ Leaning Cedar 2:41 1:41 12:52
Hwy 44 @ Sites Rd 2:42 1:42 12:53
Hwy 44 @ Linda Rd 2:43 1:43 12:55
Hwy 44 @ Bunya Ln 2:44 1:44 12:56
Park n Ride 2:54 1:54 1:06
Return to School 3:.00 2:00 1:12

BUS B

Approved Stops

REG WED. MIN

Leave Elementafv

2:20 1:20 12:35

Leave JI. High

2:25 - 1:25 12:40

Shasta Forest @ Bambi

2:35 1:35 12:50

Hwy 44 @ Shingle Creek 2:44 1:44 12:59
Hwy 44 @ Black Butte Market 2:47 1:47 1:02
Frey Rd / Dersch 2:52 1:52] = 1:07
Hwy 44 @ Camine Oro 2:58 1:58 1:13
Hwy 44 @28031 2:59 1:59 1:14
Hwy 44 @ the cabin 3:00 2:00 1:15
Hwy 44 @ Ringtalil 3.03 2:.03 1:.18
Return to School 3:06 2:06 1:21

12422

** New Bus Routes Beginning Tuesday, Feb. 15 **




